ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 40, TO 2009 SENATE BILL 62

February 18, 2009 – Offered by Representative Davis.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 47, line 13: delete ", and before January 1, 2015" and substitute ", and
- 3 before January 1, 2015".
- **2.** Page 47, line 15: delete "<u>, and before January 1, 2017</u>".
- 3. Page 47, line 19: delete "and before January 1, 2015," and substitute "and
 before January 1, 2015,".
- 7 **4.** Page 49, line 6: delete ", and before".
- **5.** Page 49, line 7: delete "January 1, 2017".
- 9 **6.** Page 83, line 22: delete ", and before January 1, 2015" and substitute ", and before January 1, 2015".
- 7. Page 83, line 24: delete ", and before January 1, 2017".

- 1 **8.** Page 84, line 3: delete "and before January 1, 2015," and substitute "and before January 1, 2015,".
- **9.** Page 85, line 13: delete ", and before".
- **10.** Page 85, line 14: delete "January 1, 2017".
- 11. Page 101, line 13: delete ", and before January 1, 2015" and substitute ",
 and before January 1, 2015".
- 7 **12.** Page 101, line 15: delete ", and before January 1, 2017".
- 8 **13.** Page 101, line 19: delete "and before January 1, 2015," and substitute "and before January 1, 2015,".
- 10 **14.** Page 103, line 6: delete ", and before".
- 11 **15.** Page 103, line 7: delete "January 1, 2017".

12 (END)